William R. Gass	, hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to
Schill & Sons, Inc., An Oregon Corp.	oration
	all that real property situated in the County
of <u>Klamath</u> , State of Oregon, describe	
All of Lots 4, 5, and 6 and those portion westerly of the West right of way line of Chelsea Addition to Klamath Falls, Klamath at portion of the east half of vacated Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6, said Parcel be Addition to Klamath Falls, Klamath Count West right of way line of Highway 97.	th County, Oregon, together with Chelsea Street adjacent to said ing all of Block 11 of Chelsea
	— without property from of all engumbrances except
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above of covenenats, conditions, restrictions, re	escribed property nee of an encommendates excepteservations, rights, rights of way,
d comments of record	
and will warrant and defend the same against all person	s who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above
The true and actual consideration for this transf	er is \$ _30,000.00
**	
GA95	7
Dated this day of day of	June, 19 <u>84</u> .
	- Millie X Stard
	William F. Z
	William R. Gass
f_{i}	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	<u>ر حر</u>) ss.
On this That of April Jun	e SIL 19 84 personally appeared the above name
On this following of the second	and acknowledged the foregoi
instrument to be his voluntary act	
institution to be	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2
	Before me: 6/1//
	15/1/2
	My alegania
	Notary Public for Oregon Q Q Q Q VIDIN
	My commission expires:
* The dollar amount should include cash plus all	encumbrances existing against the property to which t
which the nurchaser a	agrees to pay or assume.
and the state includes other property or val	ue add the following: "However, the actual considerati
reposits of or includes other property or v	alue given or promised which is part of the/the wh
Consists of of fillidates office property of	

consideration." (Indicate which)

THE WAR WAS A STATE OF THE STAT	STATE OF OREGON,
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)) ss.
William R. Gass TO Schill & Sons, Inc.	County of Klamath) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 26th day of Jan. , 19_90 at 10:33 o'clock AM, and recorded in book M90
John Landson Committee Com	on page 1838 Records of Deeds of said County.
After Recording Return to: Schill & Sons, Inc.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	Evelyn Biehn
BCTC	County ClerkTitle
	By O vietne Muchader Deput

Fee \$28.00